

CITY OF MYRTLE BEACH

PROJECT NO.: 24-B0032 Parking Lot at Warbird Park
 OPENING TIME: 2:00 PM May 23, 2024

ITEM#	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	PSI of Conway*		Terrahawk, LLC		R.H. Moore Company	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 160,580.80	\$ 160,580.80	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00
2	Clear & Grub Site	1	LS	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 36,600.00	\$ 36,600.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00
3	Silt Fence	1687	LF	\$ 8.35	\$ 14,086.45	\$ 4.00	\$ 6,748.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 8,435.00
4	Inlet Protection	6	EA	\$ 466.99	\$ 2,801.94	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 2,700.00
5	Seeding	5250	SY	\$ 0.95	\$ 4,987.50	\$ 1.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 31,500.00
6	Outlet Protection	1	EA	\$ 2,552.94	\$ 2,552.94	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 1,850.00
7	Construction Entrance	1	EA	\$ 13,293.44	\$ 13,293.44	\$ 15,815.00	\$ 15,815.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 8,800.00
8	2" 200 PSI IPS PE 3408 Water Line	219	LF	\$ 63.24	\$ 13,849.56	\$ 38.00	\$ 8,322.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 9,198.00
9	2" SDR9 HDPE Force Main Line	1651	LF	\$ 32.00	\$ 52,832.00	\$ 66.00	\$ 108,966.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 82,550.00
10	2" IPS DR-9 Molded HDPE 45 Elbow	8	EA	\$ 875.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 238.00	\$ 1,904.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 6,400.00
11	6.625" OD IPS SDR9 Casing Pipe by Bore	128	LF	\$ 234.37	\$ 29,999.36	\$ 120.00	\$ 15,360.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 20,480.00
12	2.375" OD IPS SDR9 Carrier Pipe	148	LF	\$ 96.62	\$ 14,299.76	\$ 47.00	\$ 6,956.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 19,240.00
13	24" Perforated Corrugated Plastic Pipe w/ Bedding	397	LF	\$ 240.66	\$ 95,542.02	\$ 125.00	\$ 49,625.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 53,595.00
14	18" Perforated Corrugated Plastic Pipe w/ Bedding	62	LF	\$ 206.57	\$ 12,807.34	\$ 110.00	\$ 6,820.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 7,750.00
15	Tie Force Main into Existing Manhole	1	LS	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 3,855.00	\$ 3,855.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00
16	3' x 4' Concrete Catch Basins w/ Fram & Grate	3	EA	\$ 6,939.43	\$ 20,818.29	\$ 5,837.00	\$ 17,511.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 16,500.00
17	Tactile Warning Strips	175	SF	\$ 45.00	\$ 7,875.00	\$ 49.00	\$ 8,575.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 12,250.00
18	Handicap Ramp	15	EA	\$ 600.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 9,750.00	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 17,250.00
19	6" Concrete Sidewlak (5,000 PSI)	6800	SF	\$ 7.50	\$ 51,000.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 81,600.00	\$ 10.50	\$ 71,400.00
20	18" Standard Expulsion Curb & Gutter w/ Sidewalk (3,000 PSI)	1200	LF	\$ 56.50	\$ 67,800.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 38,400.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 39,600.00
21	18" Rolled Concrete Curb & Gutter (3,000 PSI)	175	LF	\$ 18.00	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 5,250.00
22	7' Wheel Stops	3	EA	\$ 125.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 187.00	\$ 561.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 825.00
23	12" Min. Prepared Subgrade	3785	SY	\$ 7.12	\$ 26,949.20	\$ 20.00	\$ 75,700.00	\$ 19.50	\$ 73,807.50
24	6" Min. Compacted GABC	3030	SY	\$ 33.10	\$ 100,293.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 84,840.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 63,630.00
25	1.5" Min. Type C Asphalt Intermediate	2904	SY	\$ 11.20	\$ 32,524.80	\$ 14.00	\$ 40,656.00	\$ 14.60	\$ 42,398.40
26	1.5" Min. Type C Asphalt Surface Course	3355	SY	\$ 11.35	\$ 38,079.25	\$ 14.00	\$ 46,970.00	\$ 14.60	\$ 48,983.00
27	1.5" Asphalt Milling	170	SY	\$ 32.00	\$ 5,440.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 2,040.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 9,350.00
28	Asphalt Pavement Demo & Repair	60	SY	\$ 191.11	\$ 11,466.60	\$ 211.00	\$ 12,660.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 7,200.00
29	Painted Handicap Symbol	3	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 625.00	\$ 1,875.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 3,900.00
30	Handicap Parking Signs	3	EA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 312.00	\$ 936.00	\$ 575.00	\$ 1,725.00
31	Thermo-Plastic	1	LS	\$ 10,524.00	\$ 10,524.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 13,500.00
32	Furnish & Install Complete Grinder Station	1	LS	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 83,319.00	\$ 83,319.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 90,000.00
33	Valve Pit	1	LS	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 10,753.00	\$ 10,753.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
34	8' Chain Link Fence w/ Barbed Wire	390	LF	\$ 65.24	\$ 25,443.60	\$ 56.00	\$ 21,840.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 52,650.00
35	Remove and Dispose of Unsuitable & Excess Material	1	LS	\$ 23,945.49	\$ 23,945.49	\$ 32,103.00	\$ 32,103.00	\$ 52,000.00	\$ 52,000.00
36	Furnish & Install Bathroom (Plumbing, Electrical, etc.)	1	LS	\$ 273,258.32	\$ 273,258.32	\$ 354,440.00	\$ 354,440.00	\$ 410,000.00	\$ 410,000.00
37	1" Conduit for Electric Service to Streetlights	1	LS	\$ 31,115.23	\$ 31,115.23	\$ 10,518.00	\$ 10,518.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
38	2" Conduit for Electric Service to Bathroom & Grinder Station	1	LS	\$ 12,141.82	\$ 12,141.82	\$ 7,078.00	\$ 7,078.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
39	Landscaping	1	LS	\$ 49,492.00	\$ 49,492.00	\$ 61,220.00	\$ 61,220.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 70,000.00
				Total	\$ 1,321,424.71	\$	1,337,416.00	\$	1,481,716.90

*City intends to award PSI of Conway, subject to review and verification.